
Short Track ranglista 2020-21 szezon Női 500m
név klub szül dt kat

1. JÁSZAPÁTI Petra SZKE 1998.12.31 S 42.692 2019.11.30 Salt Lake City 43.256 2021.03.05 Dordrecht
2. KÓNYA Zsofia SZKE 1995.02.06 S 43.582 2019.12.07 Shanghai 43.929 2021.01.23 Gdansk
3. SZILICZEI-NÉMET Rebeka FTC 1999.08.24 S 44.533 2018.11.11 Salt Lake City 45.307 2021.01.23 Gdansk
4. BÁCSKAI Sára Luca MTK 1999.06.20 S 44.124 2016.11.04 Calgary 45.336 2021.02.11 Budapest
5. Somogyi Barbara JSE 2002.08.09 A1 44.701 2020.02.14 Dordrecht 45.633 2021.03.14 Budapest
6. SOMODI Maja   SZKE 2004.10.15 B1 46.190 2019.09.28 Budapest 45.870 2021.03.14 Budapest
7. SZŐCS Mónika Nikolett  JSE 2005.09.11 C2 47.909 2020.02.29 Budapest 45.872 2021.03.14 Budapest
8. VARGA Regina Eszter   MTK 2001.07.18 A2 45.431 2020.01.31 Bormio 46.001 2021.03.14 Budapest
9. DOBRÁN Flóra   MTK 2004.08.22 B1 46.430 2020.02.29 Budapest 46.164 2021.03.13 Budapest

10. TÓTH Eszter   FTC 2004.06.27 B2 46.060 2019.01.05 Budapest 46.361 2021.02.26 Budapest
11. SCHÖNBORN Melinda   MTK 2004.11.04 B1 47.123 2020.02.29 Budapest 46.486 2021.03.14 Budapest
12. VÉGI Diána Laura  FTC 2006.12.30 C1 50.784 2019.11.30 Budapest 46.633 2021.03.13 Budapest
13. ALBERT Viktória   FTC 2003.02.08 A1 46.361 2020.02.29 Budapest 46.648 2021.03.14 Budapest
14. SZIGETI Dóra  MTK 2006.08.03 C1 48.625 2019.03.23 Rostock 46.746 2021.03.13 Budapest
15. KORMÁNYOS Nina  SZKE 2006.06.23 C2 46.676 2020.02.29 Budapest 46.887 2021.03.14 Budapest
16. PÜSPÖK Fanni   SZKE 2003.05.06 A1 48.696 2019.10.19 Benatky 47.207 2021.02.26 Budapest
17. NOGRÁDI Panka  TKKSE 2007.05.12 C1 48.050 2020.02.22 Zagreb 47.236 2021.03.19 Szeged
18. HALTRICH Luca TDKE 2007.09.26 D2 51.851 2020.02.29 Budapest 47.401* 2021.03.13 Budapest
19. CZANK-VARGA Viktória  TKKSE 2006.11.30 C1 49.435 2020.02.29 Budapest 47.637 2021.02.26 Budapest
20. DOBRÁN Fanni   MTK 2002.12.23 A1 47.273 2017.11.25 Sofia 47.670 2021.02.26 Budapest
21. SOMODI Luca  SZKE 2006.05.16 C2 48.238 2019.12.07 Belgrade 48.101 2021.03.19 Szeged
22. TÚRI Anna JSE 2001.05.30 S 45.429 2019.01.26 Montreal 48.277 2020.11.13 Budapest
23. TÓTH Hajnalka TDKE 2007.12.21 D2 52.728 2020.02.29 Budapest 48.888 2021.03.14 Budapest
24. AMSCHL Kíra TDKE 2009.06.13 D1 54.448 2020.03.01 Budapest 48.902 2021.03.19 Szeged
25. PALKOVICS Bianka   FTC 2003.11.24 B2 49.416 2019.10.19 Benatky 48.925 2020.09.25 Budapest
26. MOLNÁR Réka TDKE 2009.06.19 D1 55.178 2020.03.01 Budapest 49.321 2021.02.27 Budapest
27. NAGY Anna Kerubina   MTK 2002.10.25 A1 49.534 2017.01.07 Budapest 49.756 2020.11.13 Budapest
28. TÓTH Katalin SZKE 2004.07.31 B1 54.238 2019.10.26 Debrecen 50.017 2021.03.19 Szeged
29. FÜSPÖK Janka  FTC 2006.06.30 C2 52.151 2019.11.30 Budapest 51.060 2020.10.10 Budapest
30. KISS-GEBORA Flóra  MTK 2011.01.28 E1 54.885 2019.12.08 Belgrade 51.179 2021.02.28 Budapest
31. GÖRGÉNYI Antónia MTK 2008.03.21 D2 50.219 2019.10.19 Benatky 51.333 2021.02.26 Budapest
32. DOBRÁN Réka MTK 2008.10.22 D1 56.133 2020.02.29 Budapest 51.430 2021.02.27 Budapest
33. LIU Xuan Léna   MTK 2005.05.06 B1 53.640 2019.12.07 Belgrade 51.559 2020.11.13 Budapest
34. Z. MOLNÁR Natasa  FTC 2009.12.28 E2 59.674 2020.03.01 Budapest 51.849 2021.02.28 Budapest
35. REDLER Aisa  JSE 2006.12.26 C1 50.792 2019.12.07 Belgrade 51.878 2020.09.25 Budapest
36. RIKK Tímea TKKSE 2007.03.05 C1 52.953 2019.11.30 Budapest 52.384 2021.02.26 Budapest
37. VÉGI Liána Dorina  DJKSE 2009.07.10 E2 54.553 2020.03.01 Budapest 52.534 2021.02.28 Budapest
38. NAGY Réka FTC 2008.12.29 D1 53.125 2021.02.27 Budapest
39. TÓTH Liza Emma FTC 2009.05.18 D1 58.048 2020.03.01 Budapest 53.267 2021.02.27 Budapest
40. KONKOLY Sára SZKE 2009.01.28 D1 1:00.084 2019.12.01 Budapest 53.276 2021.03.19 Szeged
41. CSÖRGŐ Lilien MTK 2008.11.17 D1 56.555 2020.03.01 Budapest 53.460 2021.02.14 Jászberény
42. GAZSI Noémi  JSE 2010.10.14 E1 57.874 2020.02.28 Budapest 53.541 2021.02.28 Budapest
43. NAGY Netti MTK 2001.11.19 A2 48.333 2019.10.26 Debrecen 54.499 2020.11.13 Budapest
44. SZABÓ Jázmin  JSE 2010.04.15 E2 57.248 2020.03.01 Budapest 54.912 2020.11.15 Budapest
45. SCHÖNBORN Virág  MTK 2006.06.04 C2 54.690 2018.11.17 Zagreb 55.380 2021.02.26 Budapest
46. DOBROVITS Ilona Ilka   MTK 2002.06.19 A2 55.808 2020.02.29 Budapest 55.603 2020.10.10 Budapest
47. BODNÁR Emma DVTK 2001.05.07 S 55.817 2019.03.02 Szeged 55.902 2021.02.14 Jászberény
48. ZHOU Xiaoyi  MTK 2010.10.20 E1 56.563 2020.09.27 Budapest
49. FODOR Fruzsina JSE 2003.11.30 B2 55.087 2020.02.29 Budapest 57.829 2021.02.26 Budapest
50. KOVÁCS Loretta DJKSE 2006.02.02 C2 52.776 2020.02.29 Budapest 57.918 2021.02.26 Budapest
51. SZŐKE Petra   SZKE 2002.08.22 A1 58.376 2020.02.29 Budapest 58.178 2020.10.10 Budapest
52. KOVÁTS Kinga TDKE 2009.01.06 D1 57.573 2020.03.01 Budapest 58.348 2021.02.27 Budapest
53. MARINKA-TÓTH Anna  JSE 2010.08.23 E1 59.424 2020.02.28 Budapest 58.537 2021.03.21 Szeged
54. TAMÁS Ramóna  TDKE 2012.03.15 F2 1:08.054 2020.02.28 Budapest 58.924 2021.02.27 Budapest
55. GROHOCZKY Bettina FTC 2007.10.25 D2 59.184 2021.02.14 Jászberény
56. TURMEZEI Viktória FTC 2009.07.22 E2 59.278 2021.02.28 Budapest
57. SZMETENA Zóra  JSE 2009.09.17 E2 59.357 2021.03.21 Szeged
58. KESZTHELYI Gréti FTC 2008.10.31 D1 59.897 2021.02.14 Jászberény
59. DUNAY Gerda  MTK 2009.09.22 E2 1:00.173 2021.03.21 Szeged
60. BUTTY Karolina Boglárka SZKE 2009.09.02 E2 1:00.517 2021.03.21 Szeged
61. TACZMAN Mira  JSE 2011.05.02 E1 1:00.600 2021.02.28 Budapest
62. VARGA Tirza SZKE 2010.06.16 E2 1:04.405 2020.03.01 Budapest 1:00.615   2020.11.15 Budapest
63. ÁBRAHÁM Zselyke Gyöngyvér TKKSE 2010.07.04 E1 1:08.073 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:00.709 2021.03.21 Szeged
64. TÁLYAI Kitti DJKSE 2008.06.15 D2 1:00.773 2021.03.19 Szeged
65. TURMEZEI Veronika FTC 2009.07.22 E2 1:00.879 2021.02.28 Budapest
66. ÜVEGES Gréta DVTK 2005.08.05 C2 1:20.812 2016.10.01 Budapest 1:00.888  2020.11.13 Budapest
67. Putnoki Maja BSSE 2009.05.11 D1 1:01.205 2021.03.19 Szeged
68. GYÖRGY Mira  JSE 2012.10.08 F1 1:06.457 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:01.305 2021.02.27 Budapest
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69. BODNÁR Imola DVTK 2004.09.01 B1 1:01.587 2020.11.13 Budapest
70. JÓNA Gitta DVTK 2010.05.20 E2 1:01.654 2021.03.21 Szeged
71. URBANEK Orsolya TDKE 2011.06.09 E1 1:02.066 2021.03.21 Szeged
72. PÁSZTOR  Orsi FTC 2012.03.03 F2 1:03.407 2021.02.27 Budapest
73. VUKOVIC Nadja SZKE 2011.09.22 F2 1:04.212 2021.03.20 Szeged
74. VETŐ Rozina Emília TKKSE 2011.09.14 F2 1:04.668 2021.03.20 Szeged
75. KOVÁCS Luca  TDKE 2012.04.02 F2 1:09.129 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:04.821 2021.03.20 Szeged
76. KISS-VIDA Dorka BSSE 2010.06.28 E2 1:05.036 2021.02.28 Budapest
77. KISS Zselyke JSE 2011.12.19 F2 1:12.353 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:05.242 2021.02.13 Jászberény
78. SZŰCS Janka JSE 2012.12.13 F1 1:13.277 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:05.547 2021.02.13 Jászberény
79. SZABÓ Janka  JSE 2012.06.21 F2 1:13.009 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:05.854 2021.03.20 Szeged
80. PUKSA Veronika BSSE 2011.12.29 F2 1:05.966 2021.02.27 Budapest
81. PÉTER Anna FTC 2012.03.14 F2 1:07.814 2021.11.14 Budapest
82. MIZSÁK Hanna DJKSE 2010.06.29 E2 1:08.411 2021.02.28 Budapest
83. WICHA-ILLÉS Emília TDKE 2012.03.20 F2 1:08.849 2021.03.20 Szeged
84. FAZEKAS  Vera TKKSE 2008.11.14 D1 1:08.973 2021.03.19 Szeged
85. MÁTÉ Annamária JSE 2012.05.09 F2 1:09.034 2021.02.13 Jászberény
86. ÁLDOTT Nóra FTC 2011.09.09 F2 1:09.475 2021.02.27 Budapest
87. TÓTH Tímea Ilona TKKSE 2012.03.20 F2 1:12.138 2021.03.20 Szeged
88. OLÁH Anna DJKSE 2012.05.26 F2 1:27.696 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:12.468 2021.02.27 Budapest
89. ÁBRAHÁM Kincső Anna TKKSE 2012.12.01 F1 1:12.852 2021.03.20 Szeged
90. NAGY Kincső Dorka DVTK 2012.12.16 F1 1:13.143 2021.02.27 Budapest
91. SZTANOJEV Nikolett TKKSE 2009.09.20 E2 1:13.148 2021.03.21 Szeged
92. HUMICSKÓ Gréta DVTK 2012.02.13 F2 1:15.722 2021.02.27 Budapest
93. BARSI Minka Nina TDKE 2013.04.11 F1 1:17.610 2021.02.27 Budapest
94. SZMETENA Maja JSE 2013.05.22 F1 1:18.303 2021.02.27 Budapest
95. MARINKA-TÓTH Réka JSE 2013.08.20 G 1:18.888 2021.02.27 Budapest
96. GYURKÓ Lilla DJKSE 2012.03.19 F2 1:20.776 2021.03.20 Szeged
97. DOBAY Jázmin TKKSE 2013.10.11 G 1:21.945 2021.02.27 Budapest
98. HINGL Luca TKKSE 2014.03.14 G 1:33.064 2021.02.27 Budapest
99. ÁDÁM Luca JSE 2015.06.15 G 1:34.504 2021.02.27 Budapest

Short Track ranglista 2020-21 szezon Női 1000m
név klub sz dt. kat.

1. JÁSZAPÁTI Petra SZKE 1998.12.31 S 1:28.898 2019.11.08 Montreal 1:31.139 2021.03.07 Dordrecht
2. SZILICZEI-NÉMET Rebeka FTC 1999.08.24 S 1:32.337 2019.11.29 Nagoya 1:34.123 2021.01.24 Gdansk
3. KÓNYA Zsofia SZKE 1995.02.06 S 1:29.185 2017.11.19 Seoul 1:34.255 2021.03.07 Dordrecht
4. SOMODI Maja   SZKE 2004.10.15 B1 1:32.993 2020.02.02 Bormio 1:35.342 2021.02.11 Budapest
5. VÉGI Diána Laura  FTC 2006.12.30 C1 1:45.433 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:35.884 2021.02.27 Budapest
6. SZŐCS Mónika Nikolett  JSE 2005.09.11 C2 1:39.996 2019.09.22 Budapest 1:35.888 2021.02.27 Budapest
7. SZIGETI Dóra  MTK 2006.08.03 C1 1:42.211 2019.11.08 Spisska N V 1:36.052 2021.02.27 Budapest
8. SOMOGYI Barbara JSE 2002.08.09 A1 1:30.171 2020.02.02 Bormio 1:36.498 2021.02.11 Budapest
9. NÓGRÁDI Panka  TKKSE 2007.05.12 C1 1:38.669 2020.02.21 Zagreb 1:37.576 2021.02.27 Budapest

10. ALBERT Viktória   FTC 2003.02.08 A1 1:37.141 2019.11.24 Bialystok 1:38.782 2021.03.14 Budapest
11. DOBRÁN Flóra   MTK 2004.08.22 B1 1:38.178 2019.12.15 Ankara 1:39.070 2020.09.26 Budapest
12. DOBRÁN Fanni   MTK 2002.12.23 A1 1:37.486 2019.02.15 Sarajevo 1:39.218 2020.09.26 Budapest
13. BÁCSKAI Sára Luca MTK 1999.06.20 S 1:29.369 2016.12.11 Salt Lake City 1:40.037 2021.03.14 Budapest
14. SCHÖNBORN Melinda   MTK 2004.11.04 B1 1:37.312 2020.02.23 Zagreb 1:41.661 2021.03.14 Budapest
15. KORMÁNYOS Nina  SZKE 2006.06.23 C2 1:37.504 2020.02.23 Zagreb 1:41.757 2021.02.14 Jászberény
16. CZANK-VARGA Viktória  TKKSE 2006.11.30 C1 1:41.561 2020.02.02 Baselga di Pine 1:42.406 2020.09.26 Budapest
17. PÜSPÖK Fanni   SZKE 2003.05.06 A1 1:45.081 2018.01.07 Debrecen 1:42.903 2020.09.26 Budapest
18. TÓTH Eszter   FTC 2004.06.27 B2 1:37.399 2019.01.06 Budapest 1:42.957 2021.03.14 Budapest
19. HALTRICH Luca TDKE 2007.09.26 D2 1:52.972 2019.11.29 Budapest 1:43.208 2021.03.20 Szeged
20. SOMODI Luca  SZKE 2006.05.16 C2 1:43.421 2019.11.10 Spisska N V 1:44.312 2020.09.26 Budapest
21. PALKOVICS Bianka   FTC 2003.11.24 B2 1:42.633 2019.09.23 Budapest 1:44.416 2020.09.26 Budapest
22. MOLNÁR Réka TDKE 2009.06.19 D1 1:44.647 2021.02.27 Budapest
23. GÖRGÉNYI Antónia MTK 2008.03.21 D2 1:50.290 2019.11.08 Spisska N V 1:44.658 2021.03.19 Szeged
24. AMSCHL Kíra TDKE 2009.06.13 D1 1:44.694 2021.02.27 Budapest
25. KISS-GEBORA Flóra MTK 2011.01.28 E1 1:44.833* 2021.03.19 Szeged
26. TÓTH Hajnalka TDKE 2007.12.21 D2 1:52.786 2019.11.29 Budapest 1:44.842 2021.02.27 Budapest
27. VARGA Regina Eszter   MTK 2001.07.18 A2 1:34.001 2017.02.11 Trento 1:45.184 2020.09.26 Budapest
28. FÜSPÖK Janka  FTC 2006.06.30 C2 1:47.448 2019.12.08 Belgrade 1:45.794 2020.09.26 Budapest
29. DOBRÁN Réka MTK 2008.10.22 D1 1:45.870 2021.02.27 Budapest
30. RIKK Tímea TKKSE 2007.03.05 C1 1:50.066 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:47.592 2021.03.20 Szeged
31. TÓTH Katalin SZKE 2004.07.31 B1 1:58.873 2019.12.01 Budapest 1:48.997 2021.03.20 Szeged
32. CSÖRGŐ Lilien MTK 2008.11.17 D1 1:53.304 2020.11.14 Budapest
33. NAGY Réka FTC 2008.12.29 D1 1:53.357 2020.11.14 Budapest
34. NAGY Netti MTK 2001.11.19 A2 1:42.404 2018.10.07 Budapest 1:53.455 2020.11.14 Budapest
35. TÓTH Liza Emma FTC 2009.05.18 D1 1:56.260 2021.02.27 Budapest
36. KONKOLY Sára SZKE 2009.01.28 D1 1:56.283 2021.03.19 Szeged
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37. BODNÁR Emma DVTK 2001.05.07 S 1:56.572 2019.03.03 Szeged 1:56.468 2021.02.14 Jászberény
38. DOBROVITS Ilona Ilka   MTK 2002.06.19 A2 1:54.562 2019.12.08 Belgrade 1:57.995 2020.09.26 Budapest
39. KOVÁTS Kinga TDKE 2009.01.06 D1 2:00.335 2021.03.19 Szeged
40. ÜVEGES Gréta DVTK 2005.08.05 C2 2:00.426 2021.02.26 Budapest
41. SCHÖNBORN Virág  MTK 2006.06.04 C2 1:51.769 2019.02.02 Budapest 2:01.196 2021.02.27 Budapest
42. REDLER Aisa  JSE 2006.12.26 C1 1:49.225 2019.12.07 Belgrade 2:03.950 2020.10.11 Budapest
43. KESZTHELYI Gréti FTC 2008.10.31 D1 2:04.485 2021.02.13 Jászberény
44. SZŐKE Petra   SZKE 2002.08.22 A1 2:12.083 2019.10.27 Debrecen 2:04.644 2020.11.14 Budapest
45. KOVÁCS Loretta DJKSE 2006.02.02 C2 1:59.406 2019.03.01 Szeged 2:05.148 2021.02.27 Budapest
46. LIU Xuan Léna   MTK 2005.05.06 B1 1:51.534 2019.11.30 Budapest 2:05.316 2020.11.14 Budapest
47. FODOR Fruzsina JSE 2003.11.30 B2 1:57.765 2019.12.01 Budapest 2:06.364 2021.02.26 Budapest
48. BODNÁR Imola DVTK 2004.09.01 B1 2:06.380 2020.11.14 Budapest
49. TÁLYAI Kitti DJKSE 2008.06.15 D2 2:07.023 2021.03.19 Szeged
50. PUTNOKI Maja BSSE 2009.05.11 D1 2:07.188 2021.03.19 Szeged
51. NAGY Anna Kerubina   MTK 2002.10.25 A1 1:44.763 2016.12.04 Budapest 2:07.743 2020.11.14 Budapest
52. TÚRI Anna JSE 2001.05.30 S 1:36.402 2017.02.12 Zagreb 2:07.866 2020.11.14 Budapest
53. GROHOCZKY Bettina FTC 2007.10.25 D2 2:08.872 2021.02.27 Budapest
54. FAZEKAS  Vera TKKSE 2008.11.14 D1 2:35.991 2021.03.19 Szeged

Short Track ranglista 2020-21 szezon Női 1500m
név klub szül dt kat 20-21 dátum helyszín

1. JÁSZAPÁTI Petra SZKE 1998.12.31 S 2:20.554 2016.11.12 Salt Lake City 2:26.025 2021.03.06 Dordrecht
2. KÓNYA Zsofia SZKE 1995.02.06 S 2:26.046 2016.11.13 Salt Lake City 2:28.179 2021.01.23 Gdansk
3. SZILICZEI-NÉMET Rebeka FTC 1999.08.24 S 2:22.658 2017.01.28 Innsbruck 2:33.331 2021.02.13 Budapest
4. TÓTH Eszter   FTC 2004.06.27 B2 2:31.862 2018.10.21 Bormio 2:33.942 2021.02.13 Budapest
5. SOMODI Maja   SZKE 2004.10.15 B1 2:23.532 2020.01.31 Bormio 2:34.432 2021.03.14 Budapest
6. SOMOGYI Barbara JSE 2002.08.09 A1 2:29.519 2019.02.01 Dresden 2:35.998 2021.03.14 Budapest
7. VARGA Regina Eszter   MTK 2001.07.18 A2 2:31.624 2018.02.25 Budapest 2:36.053 2021.02.13 Budapest
8. KORMÁNYOS Nina  SZKE 2006.06.23 C2 2:35.297 2020.03.01 Budapest 2:37.980 2021.03.14 Budapest
9. ALBERT Viktória   FTC 2003.02.08 A1 2:35.484 2018.01.26 Budapest 2:38.120 2021.03.14 Budapest

10. DOBRÁN Fanni   MTK 2002.12.23 A1 2:31.607 2019.11.08 Spisska N V 2:39.845 2021.02.27 Budapest
11. SZŐCS Mónika Nikolett  JSE 2005.09.11 C2 2:38.140 2019.09.28 Budapest 2:40.427 2021.02.13 Budapest
12. SCHÖNBORN Melinda   MTK 2004.11.04 B1 2:32.555 2020.02.21 Zagreb 2:40.595 2021.03.14 Budapest
13. NOGRÁDI Panka  TKKSE 2007.05.12 C1 2:41.501 2021.02.13 Budapest
14. DOBRÁN Flóra   MTK 2004.08.22 B1 2:31.914 2019.12.13 Ankara 2:42.735 2021.02.13 Budapest
15. CZANK-VARGA Viktória  TKKSE 2006.11.30 C1 2:42.955 2021.03.19 Szeged
16. AMSCHL Kíra TDKE 2009.06.13 D1 2:43.076 2021.03.19 Szeged
17. TÓTH Hajnalka TDKE 2007.12.21 D2 2:43.307 2021.03.19 Szeged
18. PÜSPÖK Fanni   SZKE 2003.05.06 A1 2:46.570 2017.02.10 Zagreb 2:44.408 2021.02.27 Budapest
19. TÓTH Katalin SZKE 2004.07.31 B1 3:04.421 2019.11.29 Budapest 2:45.668 2021.03.19 Szeged
20. SZIGETI Dóra  MTK 2006.08.03 C1 2:49.604 2021.02.27 Budapest
21. VÉGI Diána Laura  FTC 2006.12.30 C1 2:49.622 2021.02.27 Budapest
22. SOMODI Luca  SZKE 2006.05.16 C2 2:45.232 2019.11.29 Budapest 2:50.164 2021.02.27 Budapest
23. BÁCSKAI Sára Luca MTK 1999.06.20 S 2:22.440 2020.02.07 Dresden 2:50.769 2021.02.13 Budapest
24. TÚRI Anna JSE 2001.05.30 S 2:27.629 2019.01.25 Montreal 2:51.040 2020.11.13 Budapest
25. HALTRICH Luca TDKE 2007.09.26 D2 2:51.144 2021.03.19 Szeged
26. PALKOVICS Bianka   FTC 2003.11.24 B2 2:41.413 2019.11.08 Spisska N V 2:51.151 2021.02.13 Budapest
27. NAGY Netti MTK 2001.11.19 A2 2:44.131 2019.09.28 Budapest 2:51.728 2021.02.27 Budapest
28. RIKK Tímea TKKSE 2007.03.05 C1 2:52.491 2021.03.19 Szeged
29. NAGY Anna Kerubina   MTK 2002.10.25 A1 2:43.115 2016.12.02 Budapest 3:03.524 2020.09.25 Budapest
30. REDLER Aisa  JSE 2006.12.26 C1 3:07.952 2020.09.25 Budapest
31. SCHÖNBORN Virág MTK 2006.06.04 C2 3:00.263 2019.12.07 Belgrade 3:10.262 2021.03.19 Szeged
32. FÜSPÖK Janka  FTC 2006.06.30 C2 2:58.301 2019.11.29 Budapest 3:10.745 2020.09.25 Budapest
33. KOVÁCS Loretta DJKSE 2006.02.02 C2 3:04.135 2020.02.28 Budapest 3:11.435 2021.02.26 Budapest
34. BODNÁR Emma DVTK 2001.05.07 S 3:03.377 2019.02.03 Budapest 3:13.642 2021.02.13 Jászberény
35. ÜVEGES Gréta DVTK 2005.08.05 C2 3:13.788 2021.02.26 Budapest
36. FODOR Fruzsina JSE 2003.11.30 B2 3:05.311 2019.11.29 Budapest 3:18.925 2021.02.27 Budapest
37. BODNÁR Imola DVTK 2004.09.01 B1 3:20.436 2021.02.26 Budapest
38. DOBROVITS Ilona Ilka   MTK 2002.06.19 A2 2:58.914 2020.02.28 Budapest 3:21.201 2020.09.25 Budapest
39. SZŐKE Petra   SZKE 2002.08.22 A1 3:14.617 2017.12.02 Budapest 3:21.535 2020.11.13 Budapest
40. LIU Xuan Léna   MTK 2005.05.06 B1 3:07.104 2019.11.29 Budapest 3:23.926 2020.11.13 Budapest
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